
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
43
65
7

19
3

80
50
84
31

105
101

Class

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

STOCKBIKE

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

STOCKBIKE

SUPERSPORT

SUPERSPORT

STOCKBIKE

STOCKBIKE

STOCKBIKE

Name
ADEMILSON PEIXER
WADIH NASAR
RODRIGO VANZO
DOUGLAS PECORARO
HENRI J.BOT
MARCIO A.PEREIRA
ANTONIO E. BORTOLUCI
RAFAEL A. JUBRAN
MARCELO A.ARAUJO
BRUXO FLAVIO LUIZ GODOI
JOSE F. DE LIMA MORAES

Laps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
7

Total Tm
19:37.731
19:50.802
19:55.969
19:57.541
20:17.632
20:28.369
20:28.890
20:40.733
21:08.308
19:57.931
19:23.960

Diff

13.071
18.238
19.810
39.901
50.638
51.159

1:03.002
1:30.577

2 Laps
6 Laps

Best Tm
1:29.511
1:29.763
1:29.759
1:31.066
1:31.731
1:32.116
1:32.443
1:33.741
1:35.717
1:44.407
1:29.909

In Lap
13
6

13
9

10
12
3
5
7
8
1

Best Speed
148,607
148,190
148,197
146,070
145,011
144,405
143,894
141,902
138,972
127,405
147,950

Equipe

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

13.071

Avg. Speed

146,830

Best Lap Tm

1:29.511

Best Speed

148,607

Best Lap by

43 - ADEMILSON PEIXER
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4a ETAPA PARANAENSE DE MOTOVELOCIDE 2013
STOCKBIKE/SUPERSPORT

2a PROVA - STOCKBIKE/SUPERSPORT

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:34:54

AIC RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km

29/09/2013 10:00


